Item ID: TEDVSP12
INSULATED SPANNER SET FOAM2 12 PIECES
• Approved for live working up to 1,000 volts
• Open off set at 15° for easier use
• Nonslip handle for Maximum Comfort
• Chrome vanadium steel construction
• Tools are hold in place using three colour pre-cut high-density EVA foam
• Designed and manufactured to DIN3114 IEC60900 standards
• Organised in a foam inlay module size 2 (FOAM2)
W
W
W
.TE
N
G
TO
O
LS
.C
O
M
SPECIFICATIONS
Country Of Origin Taiwan
Barcode 5020385044975
UNSPSC 27111706
Net Weight 1510 gr
Width 282 mm
Depth 265 mm
Height 50 mm
Inlay Material FOAM
No. Of Pieces 12
Type Of Set FOAM2
Certificates VDE
Handle Type Bi-material
Insulated Yes
Technical changes and errors may occur 2023-08-15 15.15.02
DESIGNED IN SWEDEN
TengTools is a Swedish company present in more than 30 markets
worldwide, and offers hand tools in smart storage solutions for demanding
professionals within the automotive, maintenance and engineering sectors,
as well as motor sport enthusiasts who aspire to use the same tools as top
mechanics across the globe.
Sandbergsvägen 3
441 39 Alingsås, Sweden
Item ID: TEDVSP12
INSULATED SPANNER SET FOAM2 12 PIECES
INCLUDED SETS & ITEMS
Article no. Product name
MPV600508 Insulated Spanner 8mm
MPV600509 Insulated Spanner 9mm
MPV600510 Insulated Spanner 10mm
MPV600511 Insulated Spanner 11mm
MPV600512 Insulated Spanner 12mm
MPV600513 Insulated Spanner 13mm
MPV600514 Insulated Spanner 14mm
MPV600515 Insulated Spanner 15mm
MPV600516 Insulated Spanner 16mm
MPV600517 Insulated Spanner 17mm
MPV600518 Insulated Spanner 18mm
MPV600519 Insulated Spanner 19mm